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MGB-L50 SFPR— MN1000BASE-LXZ ZGBICEY 12—/ - 500
MGB-L70 SFP7R— RN 1000BASE-LXZ ZGBICEZ 21—/l - 700
MGB-L120 SFP7R— N1000BASE-LXZ ZGBICEY 1—)L - 120%0O
MGB-LA10 SFPR— N 1000BASE-LX ( WDM, TX : 1310nm® ) S=GBICEZ 21—/l - 10%0
MGB-LB10 SFPR— K 1000BASE-LX ( WDM, TX : 1550 ) ®mini-GBICE> 2 —JL - 10F0
MGB-LA20 SFPR— N1000BASE-LX (WDM, TX: 1310nm® ) SZGBICEY 2 —JL - 20%0O
MGB-LB20 SFP7R— N 1000BASE-LX ( WDM, TX : 1550 ) ®mini-GBICEY 1 —)L - 20%0
MGB-LA40 SFPR— N 1000BASE-LX ( WDM, TX : 1310nm® ) S=GBICEY 21—/l - 40%0O
MGB-LB40 SFP7R— N 1000BASE-LX ( WDM, TX : 1550 ) ®mini-GBICEZ 1 —)L - 40%0
MFB-FX SFPR— N100BASE-FXKZ > —/\ (1310nm® ) - 2% 0
MFB-F20 SFPR— N100BASE-FX K 5> —/\ (1310nm® ) - 20F0O
MFB-F40 SFPR— N100BASE-FX K 5> —/Y (1310nm® ) - 40%0O
MFB-F60 SFPR— KN100BASE-FX k>3 —/Y (1310nm® ) - 60F 0O
MFB-FA20 SFPR—KN100BASE-BXN 522 —/X (WDM, TX: 1310nm® ) - 200
MFB-FB20 SFPR— N100BASE-BX k5> —/\ (WDM, TX:1550) - 20¥0
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